ATMO 445/545  WEATHER RADAR: THEORY, PRACTICALITIES,

AND APPLICATIONS

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

COURSE SCHEDULE AND OUTLINE\

FIRST UPDATE

WITH READING ASSIGNMENTS

NOTE: Reading assignments are always listed at least one class session before students need to 

             have read the materials.

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Fri.   01-24-03      Continue radar hardware, displays, and related topics

Reading assignments:

Chapter 3 in the textbook

-------------------------

Mon.   01-27-03     Electromagnetic waves

Reading assignments:  

Handouts - boundary layer and thermodynamic diagrams

-------------------------

Wed.   01-29-03      Overview of boundary layer structures and use of thermodynamic diagrams

Reading assignments:

Chapter 4 in textbook

-------------------------

Fri.   01-31-03         Discuss any class questions on topics to date, begin discussion of point  

                                targets, 1st problem set distributed

Reading assignments:

No new reading

-------------------------

Mon.   02-03-03         Continue point targets

Reading assignments:

Chapter 5 in textbook

-------------------------

Wed.   02-05-03         Begin discussions of distributed targets, 1st problem set due at beginning of

                                   class

Reading assignments:

No new reading

-------------------------

Fri.   02-07-03         Discussion of 1st problem set

Reading assignments:

No new reading

-------------------------

Mon.   02-10-03      Distributed targets

Reading assignments:

Chapter 6 in textbook

-------------------------

Wed.   02-12-03     Continue distributed targets

Reading assignments:

No new reading

-------------------------

Fri.   02-14-03         Begin discussion of Doppler

Reading assignments:

Chapter 7 in textbook

PAGE  
2

